ACRVB Br abant - Wal | on

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Di st anc

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

VI ERZON 29-07-19 17 Jeunes
NR Naam Geneent AD
NO Nom Localit EN
1 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE BRAI NE- 3
2 160323-79 VAN HOOF RENE BRAI NE- 3
3 307837-56 MARSI LLE HADRI EN OPHAI N 4
4 309268-32 CNUDDE ERI C TuBlI ZE 10
5 307837-56 MARSI LLE HADRI EN OPHAI N 4

423449

2
415364
414989

106434319
106434019
209209719
112310719
209210319

13. 46020
13. 47280
13. 49160
14. 10121
16. 15210

1172. 8806
1168. 2426
1140. 2745
1077. 3292
813. 8807



